WINE

3 glasses selected for our set menu 300,-

SPARKLING

NV Adernats
2022
2018

Fleur d’Aligoté
Paula
NV Blanc de Noirs

2022 Punkista

NV Bulles du Comptoir #13

WHITE

2023 Blanc d’CEuf
2024 Riesling Pure
2022 Strunz

2023 Krakhuna

2024 Ne fais pas sans b...
2023 Bimbache Blanco
2024 Concrete Bianco
2022 Fogosch

2023 Romorantin
2023 Petit-Chablis
2022 Perill Blanc

2017 Colles

2022 Suspens

2023 Clos du Moulin
2022 Ratapoil Blanc
2021 GriGri

2022 Saint-Veran ‘Jully’
2022 Chablis ler Cru
2022 Lumiere de Silex
2022 Montana

ROSE

2021 Rosatant

2023 Sorge

2023 Rysak

NV La Clastre

Vinicola de Nulles
Tripoz

Racines Rebelles
Amis de Beauregard
Robert Osicka

Charles Dufour

Chateau de Passavant
Bruder Dr. Becker
Signora Luna
Makaridze

Sylvain Bock
Bimbache

De Fermo

Joiseph

Clos du Tue-Boeuf
Alain Mathias

Clos Lentiscus

Vino Gross

Remi & Patricia Bonneton
Léo Charruau
Ratapoil

Zeroine

Marc Delienne

Alain Mathias

1"Opéra des Vins

Nikolas Juretic

Joiseph
La Ripresa
Martin Vajéner

Les Fréres Soulier

Catalunya
Bourgogne
Luxembourg
Champagne
Moravia

Champagne

Loire
Rheinhessen
Abruzzo
Georgia
Ardeche

El Hierro
Abruzzo
Austria
Loire
Bourgogne
Catalunya
Slovenia
Ardeche
Loire

Jura

Jura
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Loire

Friuli

Austria
Sicily

Cz. Republic
Rhoéne

parellada / xarel-lo
aligoté

apple cider

pinot meunier
chardonnay

pinot noir / chardonnay

chenin blanc

riesling

trebbiano / malvasia
krakhuna

chardonnay / grenache blanc
field blend

pecoriono / chardonnay
gruner veltliner
romorantin

chardonnay

xarel-lo

sauvignon blanc
marsanne / roussanne
chenin blanc
chardonnay

gringet

chardonnay
chardonnay

chenin blanc

jakot (tokaj)

blaufrankisch

nerello mascalese / pinot noir

blaufrankisch / welschriesling

syrah / tempranillo

85 / 375
130 / 600
600
675
700

875

95 / 475
105 / 500
115 / 525
525
550
550
575
600
625
650
675
700
750
750
775
800
800
825
850
900

105 / 500
115 / 550
500

600



ORANGE

2024
2024
2024
2024
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021

RED
2023
2024
NV
2022
2023
2024
2021
2022
2023
2020
2021
2021
2019
2023
2018
2022
2017
2022
2020
2022
2021

2021
2022
2022

Ovella Negra

Alicia Capablanca
Jaffa Crush

Bloody Muscat
Supkaé

Le Temps d’Une Bise
Kvevri

Sauvignon Blanc
Cocciuto Bianco

Serragghia Bianco

Barcaiolo
Beaujolais Villages
La Vanitosa
Spatburgunder Pure
Piros

Uncut Siller
Elevate

Riptide

Champs Chardons
Pinot Noir

Greta Carbo

Hey Gro!!

Les Palennes
Magma Rock
Pierreux

11 Pettirosso
Kalliste

PiAli

Barolo ‘La Foia’
Petit Curoulet

Serragghia Fanino

GaGa (MQ)
PiGaCha (MG)
Gamay (MG)

Mas Candi
Mendall
Mersel
Schodl
Strekov 1075
Slope

Iva Mérinska
Julius Hoé6fflin
Le Coste

Gabrio Bini

Podere della Bruciata
Elisa Gueérin

Nadia Curto

Bruder Dr. Becker
Kovesd

Peter Kérab

Mersel

Domaine Cotzé

Léo Charruau
Dexheimer

Marc Delienne
Francois Saint-Lo6
Francois Saint-Lo
Domaine No Control
Marc Delienne
Arpepe

U Stilliccionu
Zeroine

Nadia Curto

Domaine de Saint-Pierre

Gabrio Bini

Zéroine
Zéroine

Bastian Wolber

Penedeés
Catalunya
Lebanon
Austria
Slovakia
Rhoéne

Cz. Republic
Baden

Lazio

Sicilia

Toscana
Beaujolais
Piemonte
Rheinhessen
Slovakia

Cz. Republic
Lebanon
Pyrénées
Loire
Rheinhessen
Beaujolais
Loire

Loire
Auvergne
Beaujolais
Lombardia
Corsica

Jura
Piemonte
Jura

Sicilia

Jura
Jura

Bourgogne

malvasia

grenache blanc / macabeu
merwah / muscat

roter muskateller
welshriesling

viognier

gewlrztraminer / griner veltliner
sauvignon blanc

procanico

zibibbo

sangiovese

gamay

barbera / nebbiolo

pinot noir

blaufrankisch/ pinot noir etc.
zweigelt / blaufrankisch etc.
pinot noir

carignan / muscat / syrah
cabernet franc

pinot noir

gamay

grolleau

cabernet franc

gamay

gamay

nebbiolo

sciaccarello / niellucio
pinot noir / aligoté
nebbiolo

poulsard

catarratto / pignatello

gamay
pinot noir / gamay / chardonnay

gamay

90 / 425
110 / 550
575
600
625
650
675
700
800

975

85 / 400
105 / 500
115 / 525
125 / 550
425
475
550
575
600
600
625
625
650
700
750
775
800
800
825
850
975

1700
1800
2000



